FEATURES
� Encapsulation Guards Against
Harsh Industrial Conditions
�
� Mounting Flanges Permit Rapid
Installation
� Screw Terminal Wiring
� Calibration Certificate Supplied

Specify the MP Model followed by the desired
option number(s) added together.
Ordering Example:
Model Number 500 MP-028 is an MP Series
LVDT with a ±0.500” range (500 MP), with 5
kHz testing (002), Metric thread core (006), and
a small diameter core (020).
options
Number Description
002 5.0 kHz Linearity Test1
006 Metric Thread Core
020 Small Diameter/Low Mass Core
1Available on model 500 MP only.
2Consult factory for mass, dimensions and
thread size.
500 MP
1000 MP
2000 MP
3000 MP
4000 MP
5000 MP
10000 MP
MP model
MP Series Nominal Sensitivity Impedance Phase
Model Linear Range Linearity (±% full range) mV out/V in Per Ohms Shift
Number inches mm 50 100 125 150 0.001 in mm Pri Sec Degrees
500 MP ±0.500 ±12.70 0.15 0.25 0.35 0.75 0.7 25.6 460 375 -1
1000 MP ±1.00 ±25.4 0.25 0.25 1.00 1.30* 0.39 14.2 460 320 -3
2000 MP ±2.00 ±50.8 0.25 0.25 0.50* 1.00* 0.23 8.3 330 330 +5
3000 MP ±3.00 ±76.2 0.15 0.25 0.50* 1.00* 0.25 9.1 315 830 +11
4000 MP ±4.00 ±101.6 0.15 0.25 0.60* 1.00* 0.20 7.1 275 550 +1
5000 MP ±5.00 ±127.0 0.15 0.25 1.00* n/r 0.14 5.5 310 400 +3
10000 MP ±10.0 ±254 0.15 0.25 1.00* n/r 0.07 2.8 550 750 -5
* Requires special reduced core length
1All calibration is performed at room ambient temperature.
MP Series Weight Dimensions
Model Body Core A (Body) B (Core)
Number oz gm oz gm in mm in mm
500 MP 12.36 350 0.64 18 6.50 165.1 3.45 87.6
1000 MP 16.59 470 0.74 21 7.64 194.1 4.00 101.6
2000 MP 21.00 595 0.95 27 11.01 279.7 5.30 134.6
3000 MP 26.12 740 0.99 28 13.85 351.8 5.60 142.2
4000 MP 31.77 900 1.27 36 16.68 423.7 7.00 177.8
5000 MP 36.18 1025 1.27 36 18.92 480.6 7.00 177.8
10000 MP 60.89 1725 1.52 43 31.90 810.3 8.50 215.9
MP_0107
dimensions
0.38
(9.65
0.030
0.762)
+-
+-
6-40 UNF-2B (Standard)
M4 x 0.7 - 6H (Metric)
0.38 (9.65) Minimum Depth
A 0.030
0.762)
+-
+-
B 0.030
0.762)
+-